Company: Polypump
Telephone: 01296 488294
E-mail: sales@polypump.co.uk
Series description: Wilo-RexaBloc RE
Wilo-RexaBloc RE Wilo-RexaBloc RE
Special features/product advantages
High operational reliability due to shut bearing bracket design with oil-filled sealing
chamber and additional leakage chamber.

Angle bracket on the pressure connection for fastening lifting equipment
Installation and operating instructions
Type key
  Example: Wilo-RexaBloc RE
08.52W-260DAH132M4
 RexaBloc Sewage pump as a monobloc unit with fitted
standard motor
 RE Series
 08 Nominal diameter of pressure connection,
DN 80
 52 Performance indicator
 W Type of impeller:
W = Vortex impeller
D = Three-channel impeller
 260 Impeller diameter
 D Version flange hole:
D = DIN
A = ANSI
 A Standard material version
 H Installation type:
H = horizontal
V = vertical
 132M Construction size standard motor
 4 Number of poles (nominal speed of the
hydraulics)
Technical data